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6	 LACE
NIGHT

28	 LACE
LIVING

52	 MANET
DAY

84	 MANET
LIVING

112	 GARDEN
NIGHT

148	 ROI SOLEIL
CHEST

158	 ABSOLUTE
CONSOLLE

162	 PETAL
LIVING

170	 GLAMOUR
LIVING   

I N D E X



180	 SHERATON
LIVING

190	 FABIENNE
LIVING

198	 CAMBRIDGE
LIVING

206	 EROS
LIVING

214	 MELROSE
LIVING

224	 PLAZA
LIVING

232	 PLAZA
CORNER LIVING

240	 ZENITH
LIVING

250	 MATISSE 
LIVING

260	 DONATELLA
LIVING

276	 SHERATON
ARMCHAIR

280	 SULTAN
ARMCHAIR

284	 MANET
ARMCHAIR

288	 CAPRICE
NIGHT

298	 MELODY
NIGHT

306	 CHERIE
NIGHT

316	 MATISSE
NIGHT

326	 PAINTINGS
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8 LACE 9LACE

LAC-02   BED WITH SOMMIER L 230 D 210 H 215
  (for mattress cm 180x200)
LAC-02b   BED WITH SOMMIER L 250 D 210 H 215
  (for mattress cm 200x200)

LAC-25   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 180x200)
LAC-25b   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 200x200)
LAC-05   NIGHT TABLE L 60 D 35 H 60
LAC-03b   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 120 D 53 H 85

LAC-29 sx/dx   MIRROR L 160 H 270
LAC-158   TABLE HABILLE’ Ø 60 H 75
CHA-L277/16y   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110
PAI-5238M   PAINTING “MILANO VERSO IL TEATRO ALLA SCALA” L 80 H 90

LAC-04b   MIRROR L 98 H 105
RITZ-71c   ARMCHAIR L 100 D 95 H 115
RITZ-58   DORMEUSE L 188 D 140 H 115
LAC-33   SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 H 236



10 LACE 11LACE

LAC-02   BED WITH SOMMIER L 230 D 210 H 215
  (for mattress cm 180x200)
LAC-02b   BED WITH SOMMIER L 250 D 210 H 215
  (for mattress cm 200x200)

LAC-25   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 180x200)
LAC-25b   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 200x200)
LAC-03b   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 120 D 53 H 85
CHA-L148/8   CHANDELIER Ø 70 H 85



12 LACE 13LACE



14 LACE 15LACE

RITZ-71c   ARMCHAIR L100 D 95 H 115
LAC-05   NIGHT TABLE L 60 D 35 H 60
LAC-04b   MIRROR L 98 H 105
PAI-5238M   PAINTING “MILANO VERSO IL TEATRO ALLA SCALA” L 80 H 90



16 LACE 17LACE

LAC-03b   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 120 D 53 H 85
LAC-04b   MIRROR L 98 H 105



18 LACE 19LACE



20 LACE 21LACE

RITZ-58   DORMEUSE L 188 D 140 H 115
LAC-33   SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 H 235
LAC-29 sx/dx   MIRROR L 160 H 270
CHA-L277/16y   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110



22 LACE 23LACE

RITZ-58   DORMEUSE L 188 D 140 H 115



24 LACE 25LACE

RITZ-71c   ARMCHAIR L 100 D 95 H 115



26 LACE 27LACE

CHA-L277/16y   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110  
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30 LACE 31LACE

LAC-43b   3 SEATERS SOFA L 270 D 125 H 107
RITZ-41c   ARMCHAIR L 140 D 120 H 130 
LAC-52b   2 SEATERS SOFA L 206 D 105 H 160
LAC-46w   CENTRAL TABLE L 140 D 140 H 52

LAC-47w   SIDE TABLE L 80 D 80 H 65
CHA-L277/16y   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110
PAI-64C7P   PAINTING “SCENA MITOLOGICA” L 90 H 120
OBJ-03   ABS VASE TURFAN 1368 Ø 48 H 43



32 LACE 33LACE

LAC-52b   2 SEATERS SOFA L 206 D 105 H 160
LAC-47w   SIDE TABLE L 80 D 80 H 65
OBJ-03   ABS VASE TURFAN 1368 Ø 48 H 43



34 LACE 35LACE



36 LACE 37LACE

LAC-52b   2 SEATERS SOFA L 206 D 105 H 160



38 LACE 39LACE

LAC-43b   3 SEATERS SOFA L 270 D 125 H 107
LAC-47w   SIDE TABLE L 80 D 80 H 65
OBJ-03   ABS VASE TURFAN 1368 Ø 48 H 43



40 LACE 41LACE



42 LACE 43LACE

LAC-43b   3 SEATERS SOFA L 270 D 125 H 107



44 LACE 45LACE

LAC-47w   SIDE TABLE L 80 D 80 H 65
OBJ-03   ABS VASE TURFAN 1368 Ø 48 H 43



46 LACE 47LACE



48 LACE 49LACE

PAI-51A4P   PAINTING “FIORI” Ø 50 
PAI-6204P   PAINTING “ARTI LOMBARDE” L 100 H 80

PAI-37EEA   PAINTING “LIMONI” L 45 H 85
OBJ-03   ABS VASE TURFAN 1368 Ø 48 H 43

PAI-13CAA   PAINTING “FIORI” (up) L 25 H 45
PAI-13CCA   PAINTING “FIORI” (down) L 25 H 45

PAI-23CFB   PAINTING “FIORI” L 50 H 130
PAI-6A6FP   PAINTING “NATURA MORTA” L 120 H 70 

RITZ-41c   ARMCHAIR L 140 D 120 H 130
LAC-47w   SIDE TABLE L 80 D 80 H 65



50 LACE 51LACE

CHA-L277/16y   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110
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54 MANET 55MANET

MAN-14b   DINING TABLE L 300 D 130 H 80
MAN-19b   CHAIR L 80 D 85 H 130
MAN-18c   ARMCHAIR L 60 D 65 H 110
MAN-11b   BUFFET L 270 D 55 H 90

MAN-12b   MIRROR L 150 H 130
FRE-13cm   SHOWCASE L 120 D 60 H 215
MAN-22   VASE Ø 50 H 76
MAN-22b   BASE FOR VASE L 45 D 45 H 65

PAI-53FDA   PAINTING “SUL FAR DELLA SERA” (right) L 100 H 100
PAI-6D39M   PAINTING “SOLE PALLIDO” (left) L 100 H 100
CHA-L282/12   CHANDELIER Ø 95 H 80



56 MANET 57MANET

MAN-11b   BUFFET L 270 D 55 H 90
MAN-12b   MIRROR L 150 H 130
MAN-22   VASE Ø 50 H 76
PAI-53FDA   PAINTING “SUL FAR DELLA SERA” L 100 H 100



58 MANET 59MANET

MAN-11b   BUFFET L 270 D 55 H 90
MAN-12b   MIRROR L 150 H 130
MAN-22   VASE Ø 50 H 76
MAN-22b   BASE FOR VASE L 45 D 45 H 65



60 MANET 61MANET



62 MANET 63MANET



64 MANET 65MANET

MAN-14b   DINING TABLE L 300 D 130 H 80
MAN-19b   CHAIR L 80 D 85 H 130
MAN-18c   ARMCHAIR L 60 D 65 H 110
MAN-11b   BUFFET L 270 D 55 H 90 CHA-L282/12   CHANDELIER Ø 95 H 80



66 MANET 67MANET

MAN-18c   ARMCHAIR L 60 D 65 H 110



68 MANET 69MANET



70 MANET 71MANET

FRE-13cm   SHOWCASE L 120 D 60 H 215



72 MANET 73MANET

FRE-13cm   SHOWCASE L120 D 60 H 215



74 MANET 75MANET

MAN-17c   TV HOLDER WITH INLAYED DOORS L 320 D 52 H 250
FRE-13cm   SHOWCASE L120 D60 H215
DIV-41   ARMCHAIR L 95 D 85 H 115
DIV-46b   CENTRAL TABLE L 130 D 130 H 50

ZEN-71b   ARMCHAIR L 105 D 90 H 85
ZEN-78b   POUFF L 105 D 80 H 42
CHA-L277/16w   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 110



76 MANET 77MANET



78 MANET 79MANET

MAN-17c   TV HOLDER WITH INLAYED DOORS L 320 D 52 H 250



80 MANET 81MANET



82 MANET 83MANET

CHA-L282/12   CHANDELIER Ø 95 H 80
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86 MANET 87MANET

MAN-73   3 SEATERS SOFA L 300 D 115 H 112
DIV-41   ARMCHAIR L 95 D 85 H 115
ZEN-71b   ARMCHAIR L 105 D 90 H 85
ZEN-78b   POUFF L 105 D 80 H 42

DIV-46b   CENTRAL TABLE L 130 D 130 H 50
MAN-87   SIDE TABLE Ø 130 H 95
CHA-L140/12dc   CHANDELIER Ø. 100 H 90



88 MANET 89MANET



90 MANET 91MANET

MAN-73   3 SEATERS SOFA L 300 D 115 H 112
MAN-87   SIDE TABLE Ø 130 H 95



92 MANET 93MANET



94 MANET 95MANET

MAN-73b   3 SEATERS SOFA L 300 D 115 H 112



96 MANET 97MANET

DIV-41   ARMCHAIR L 95 D 85 H 115



98 MANET 99MANET

DIV-41   ARMCHAIR L 95 D 85 H 115
MAN-87   SIDE TABLE Ø 130 H 95



100 MANET 101MANET

ZEN-71b   ARMCHAIR L 105 D 90 H 85
ZEN-78b   POUFF L 105 D 80 H 42
MAN-87   SIDE TABLE Ø 130 H 95



102 MANET 103MANET

OBJ-70B2P   BRONZE “ELENA” H 60
OBJ-70B3P   BRONZE “ATLETA” H 60



104 MANET 105MANET

DIV-41   ARMCHAIR L 95 D 85 H 115
MAN-87   SIDE TABLE Ø 130 H 95

CHA-L140/12DC   CHANDELIER Ø 100 H 90



106 MANET 107MANET

MAN-21   CONSOLLE L 235 D 55 H 100
PAI-63B5P   PAINTING “AURORA” L 80 H 130



108 MANET 109MANET



110 MANET 111MANET

CHA-L140/12DC   CHANDELIER Ø 100 H 90
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114 GARDEN 115GARDEN

GAR-102   BED WITH SOMMIER L 202 D 210 H 180
  (for mattress cm 180x200)
GAR-102b   BED WITH SOMMIER L 222 D 210 H 180
  (for mattress cm 200x200)

GAR-125   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 180x200)
GAR-125b   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 200x200)
GAR-105   NIGHT TABLE L 88 D 48 H 67
GAR-72b   2 SEATERS SOFA L 170 D 87 H 72

GAR-103b   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 135 D 52 H 88
GAR-104b   MIRROR L 80 D 7 H 130
GAR-158   DORMEUSE L 207 D 108 H 88
GAR-146b   CENTRAL TABLE L 132 D 75 H 40

GAR-177   SIDE TABLE Ø 62 H 80
GAR-18b   TV CABINET L 172 D 61 H 252
CHA-L202/10DC   CHANDELIER Ø 87 H 85



116 GARDEN 117GARDEN



118 GARDEN 119GARDEN

GAR-102   BED WITH SOMMIER L 202 D 210 H 180
  (for mattress cm 180x200)
GAR-102b   BED WITH SOMMIER L 222 D 210 H 180
  (for mattress cm 200x200)

GAR-125   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 180x200)
GAR-125b   BEDCOVER SET (for mattress cm 200x200)
GAR-105   NIGHT TABLE L 88 D 48 H 67



120 GARDEN 121GARDEN



122 GARDEN 123GARDEN

GAR-105   NIGHT TABLE L 88 D 48 H 67



124 GARDEN 125GARDEN

GAR-103b   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 135 D 52 H 88
GAR-104b   MIRROR L 80 D 7 H 130



126 GARDEN 127GARDEN



128 GARDEN 129GARDEN

GAR-104b   MIRROR L 80 D 7 H 130



130 GARDEN 131GARDEN

GAR-158   DORMEUSE L 207 D 108 H 88
GAR-146b   CENTRAL TABLE L 132 D 75 H 40
GAR-177   SIDE TABLE Ø 62 H 80



132 GARDEN 133GARDEN

GAR-18b   TV CABINET L 172 D 61 H 252
GAR-22   VASE HOLDER Ø 60 H 122



PAI-63C6P   “MEDAGLIONE IN SCAGLIOLA LAPISLAZULI” L 18 H 20
PAI-63C7P   “MEDAGLIONE IN SCAGLIOLA DIASPRO” L 18 H 20
PAI-63C8P   “MEDAGLIONE IN SCAGLIOLA AVORIO” L 18 H 20

134 GARDEN 135GARDEN



136 GARDEN 137GARDEN

GAR-22   VASE HOLDER Ø 60 H 122
OBJ-70B2P   BRONZE “ELENA” H 60



138 GARDEN 139GARDEN

GAR-177   SIDE TABLE Ø 62 H 80



140 GARDEN 141GARDEN

MAN-151   ARMCHAIR L 120 D 105 H 90



142 GARDEN 143GARDEN

GAR-158   DORMEUSE L 207 D 108 H 88
PAI-63B5P   PAINTING “AURORA”(left) L 80 H 130
PAI-6D49M   PAINTING “NOTTE” (right) L 80 H 130
C114   CARPET 433x306



144 GARDEN 145GARDEN

GAR-46g   CENTRAL TABLE L 137 D 137 H 48



146 GARDEN 147GARDEN

CHA-L202/10dc   CHANDELIER Ø 87 H 85
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150 ROI SOLEIL 151ROI SOLEIL

ROS-21   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 167 D 57 H 100
PAI-6D49M   PAINTING “NOTTE” L 80 H 130



152 ROI SOLEIL 153ROI SOLEIL



154 ROI SOLEIL 155ROI SOLEIL



156 ROI SOLEIL 157ROI SOLEIL

ROS-21   CHEST OF DRAWERS L 167 D 57 H 100
PAI-6D49M   PAINTING “NOTTE” L 80 H 130
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160 ABSOLUTE 161ABSOLUTE

ABS-12   MIRROR L 75 H 170
ABS-22   CONSOLLE L 100 D 40 H 85
OBJ-70B2P   BRONZE “ELENA” H 60
OBJ-70B3P   BRONZE “ATLETA” H 60
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164 PETAL 165PETAL

PET-43   3 SEATERS SOFA L 290 D 105 H 90
CHA-L277/16w   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 100 
PAI-6AEBF   PAINTING “CATTEDRALE” (left) L 50 H 150
PAI-6AFOF   PAINTING “CATTEDRALE” (right) L 50 H 150



166 PETAL 167PETAL

CHA-L277/16w   CHANDELIER Ø 110 H 100 
PAI-6AEBF   PAINTING “CATTEDRALE” (left) L 50 H 150

PAI-6AFOF   PAINTING “CATTEDRALE” (right) L 50 H 150
PAI-6D3DM   PAINTING “SOLE PALLIDO” L 100 H 100PET-43   3 SEATERS SOFA L 290 D 105 H 90



168 PETAL 169PETAL




